be read in conjunction with our historical combined condensed consolidated financial statements,
included elsewhere within this information statement, and ‘‘Management’s Discussion and Analysis of
Financial Condition and Results of Operations.’’

Our unaudited pro forma combined condensed consolidated financial data are for illustrative
purposes only and do not reflect what our financial position and results of operations would have been
had the spin-off occurred on the date indicated and are not necessarily indicative of our future
financial position and future results of operations.

The unaudited pro forma combined condensed consolidated financial data constitute forward-
looking information and are subject to certain risks and uncertainties that could cause actual results to
differ materially from those anticipated. See ‘‘Special Note Regarding Forward-Looking Statements’’ in
this information statement.

12

Associated Capital Group

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Consolidated Statement of Income

For the Six Months Ended June 30, 2015

(in thousands)

Pro Forma
Income Statement Data Historical Adjustments Pro Forma

Revenues
Investment advisory and incentive fees ..... $ 4,437 $ — $ 4,437
Distribution fees and other income ..... 1,035 — 1,035
Institutional research services ..... 4,067 — 4,067

Total revenues ..... 9,539 — 9,539
Expenses:

Compensation ..... 11,476 — 11,476
Stock based compensation ..... 1,265 — 1,265
Management fee ..... 496 503 (a) 999
Other operating expenses ..... 3,650 688 (b)(c) 4,338

Total expenses ..... 16,887 1,191 18,078

Operating loss ..... (7,348) (1,191) (8,539)
Other income (expense)

Net gain from investments ..... 10,705 — 10,705
Interest and dividend income ..... 1,752 5,560 (d)(e) 7,312
Interest expense ..... (661) 156 (c) (505)

Total other income, net ..... 11,796 5,716 17,512

Income before income taxes ..... 4,448 4,525 8,973
Income tax provision ..... 1,234 1,523 (f) 2,757

Net income before noncontrolling interests ..... 3,214 3,002 6,216
Net income (loss) attributable to noncontrolling interests . . . (26) — (26)

Net income ..... $ 3,240 $ 3,002 $ 6,242

Net income attributable to ACG’s shareholders per share:
Basic ..... $ 0.25

Diluted ..... $ 0.25

Weighted average shares outstanding(g):
Basic ..... 25,098

Diluted ..... 25,386

See Notes to the Associated Capital Group Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Consolidated
Financial Statements.

13

Associated Capital Group

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Consolidated Statement of Income

For the Year Ended December 31, 2014

(in thousands)

Pro Forma
Income Statement Data Historical Adjustments Pro Forma

Revenues
Investment advisory and incentive fees ..... $ 9,779 $ — $ 9,779
Distribution fees and other income ..... 2,090 — 2,090
Institutional research services ..... 9,160 — 9,160

Total revenues ..... 21,029 — 21,029
Expenses:

Compensation ..... 22,298 — 22,298
Stock based compensation ..... 1,921 — 1,921
Management fee ..... (37) 1,094 (a) 1,057
Other operating expenses ..... 6,771 1,375 (b)(c) 8,146

Total expenses ..... 30,953 2,469 33,422

Operating loss ..... (9,924) (2,469) (12,393)
Other income (expense)

Net gain from investments ..... 6,502 — 6,502
Interest and dividend income ..... 4,416 12,000 (d)(e) 16,416
Interest expense ..... (1,376) 312 (c) (1,064)

Total other income, net ..... 9,542 12,312 21,854

Income before income taxes ..... (382) 9,843 9,461
Income tax provision ..... 775 2,922 (f) 3,697

Net income before noncontrolling interests ..... (1,157) 6,921 5,764
Net income (loss) attributable to noncontrolling interests . . . (4,157) — (4,157)

Net income ..... $ 3,000 $ 6,921 $ 9,921

Net income attributable to ACG’s shareholders per share:
Basic ..... $ 0.39

Diluted ..... $ 0.39

Weighted average shares outstanding(g):
Basic ..... 25,335

Diluted ..... 25,558

See Notes to the Associated Capital Group Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Consolidated
Financial Statements.

14

Associated Capital Group

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Consolidated Statement of Financial Condition

As of June 30, 2015

(in thousands)

Pro Forma
Historical Adjustments Pro Forma

ASSETS
Cash and cash equivalents ..... $361,082 $ (60,531) (h) $ 300,551
Investments in securities ..... 106,579 150,000 (i) 256,579
Investments in sponsored registered investment companies . . . . . 126,305 — 126,305
Investments in partnerships ..... 108,947 — 108,947
Receivable from brokers ..... 56,384 — 56,384
Investment advisory fees receivable ..... 1,595 — 1,595
Receivable from affiliates ..... 291 (178) (j) 113
Goodwill ..... 3,254 — 3,254
Other assets ..... 2,186 — 2,186

Total assets ..... $766,623 $ 89,291 $ 855,914

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Payable to brokers ..... $ 48,885 $ — $ 48,885
Income taxes payable and deferred tax liabilities ..... 16,556 1,523 (f) 18,079
Compensation payable ..... 6,077 503 (a) 6,580
Securities sold, not yet purchased ..... 9,825 — 9,825
Mandatorily redeemable noncontrolling interests ..... 1,281 — 1,281
Payable to affiliates ..... 23,190 (23,190) (j) —
Accrued expenses and other liabilities ..... 1,768 532 (b) 2,300

Total liabilities ..... 107,582 (20,632) 86,950

Redeemable noncontrolling interests ..... 5,943 — 5,943

Class A common stock, $0.001 par value ..... — 7 (l) 7
Class B common stock, $0.001 par value ..... — 19 (l) 19
Additional paid-in-capital ..... 643,726 359,897 (i)(k)(l)(m)(n) 1,003,623
Accumulated comprehensive income ..... 9,372 — 9,372
Note receivable from GAMCO ..... — (250,000) (k) (250,000)

Total equity ..... 653,098 109,923 (o) 763,021 (A)

Total liabilities and equity ..... $766,623 $ 89,291 $ 855,914

(A) In addition to total equity, management believes the analysis of adjusted book value (‘‘ABV’’) and ABV per share, both
non-GAAP financial measures, are useful in analyzing the Company’s financial condition during the period in which it
builds its core operating business. For GAAP purposes, the amount of the GAMCO Note, which will be issued to ACG as
part of the spin-off transaction, is treated as a reduction in equity for the period all or a portion of it is outstanding. The
GAMCO Note is expected to be paid down ratably over five years or sooner at GAMCO’s option. As GAMCO pays down
the GAMCO Note, ACG’s total equity will increase, and once the GAMCO Note is fully paid off by GAMCO, ACG’s total